
Kuldpall'19

Lauatennis

Tulemused_Naised

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
1 Birgit Varrik Vanglateenistus N 70

2 Marion Tamm Swedbank N 63

3 Pirjo Pihlak MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK N 56

4 Mari Hindov Swedbank N 50,4

5 Riin Agur Elisa Spordiklubi N 44,8

6 Cathy Saem Orkla Eesti AS N 40,6

7 Ana Linnamyagi-Elmanova SEB N 36,4

8 Jekaterina Verbitskaja Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS N 33,6

9 Helina Kõrran Elisa Spordiklubi N 30,8

10 Monika Sepp Danske Spordiklubi N 29,4

11 Maarja Maarjakõiv Elisa Spordiklubi N 28

12 Maris Terno Swedbank N 26,6

13 Helina Sternhof Swedbank N 25,2

14 Kaire Kattai Orkla Eesti AS N 23,8

15 Stella Leego Elisa Spordiklubi N 22,4

16 Viktoria Mulina Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS N 21

17 Krõõt Aab Ravimiamet N 19,6

18 Laura Maasik Swedbank N 18,2

19 Karina Kruusimäe Orkla Eesti AS N 16,8

20 Birgit Barbo Orkla Eesti AS N 15,4

21 Patricia Padua Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS N 14

22 Katrin Kleemann Orkla Eesti AS N 12,6

23 Reili Lehis SEB N 11,2

24 Chris Vardja Danske Spordiklubi N 9,8

1 Svea Onno Vanglateenistus N40 60

2 Piret Kummel Telia Spordiklubi N40 54

3 Klara Väiko Saint Gobain Glass Estonia N40 48

4 Liia Juurikas Orkla Eesti AS N40 43,2

5 Olga Ignatjeva Orkla Eesti AS N40 38,4

6 Ülli Lumiste MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK N40 34,8

7 Kristi Liiver Orkla Eesti AS N40 31,2

8 Anne Kaseväli MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK N40 28,8

9 Margit Maidla Rahandusministeerium N40 26,4

10 Triin Mäesalu Ravimiamet N40 25,2

11 Maret Mägi MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK N40 24

12 Kadri Vaiksaar MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK N40 22,8

13 Jaanika Parts Elisa Spordiklubi N40 21,6

14 Janika Apri Danske Spordiklubi N40 20,4

15 Mirja Lind MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK N40 19,2

16 Inna Vainu Orkla Eesti AS N40 18

17 Ülli Sirel SEB N40 16,8



Kuldpall'19

Lauatennis

Tulemused_N_paar

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE KP
1 Svea Onno - Birgit Varrik Vanglateenistus 50

2 Mari Hindov - Marion Tamm Swedbank 45

3 Cathy Saem - Liia Juurikas Orkla Eesti AS 40

4 Pirjo Pihlak - Ülle Lumiste MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK 36

5-8 Helina Kõrran - Riin Agur Elisa Spordiklubi 27,75

5-8 Chris Vardja - Monika Sepp Danske Spordiklubi 27,75

5-8 Kristi Liiver - Olga Ignatjeva Orkla Eesti AS 27,75

5-8 Ana Linnamyagi-Elmanova - Reili Lehis SEB 27,75

9 Anne Kaseväli - Mirja Lind MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK 22



Kuldpall'19

Lauatennis

Tulemused_Mehed

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
1 Maksim Sharofost Telia Spordiklubi M 80

2 Aleksei Gussarov Swedbank M 72

3 Ivan Kulak Vanglateenistus M 64

4 Marius Pihlak MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 57,6

5 Raido Hallop Swedbank M 51,2

6 Neeme Kalda SEB M 46,4

7 Andres Lepik Danske Spordiklubi M 41,6

8 Sander Avingo Danske Spordiklubi M 38,4

9 Viljar Vahter Elisa Spordiklubi M 35,2

10 Olgun Cakabey Swedbank M 33,6

11 Priit Kotkas MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 32

12 Ergo Veedler Elisa Spordiklubi M 30,4

13 Allan Reinapae Ravimiamet M 28,8

14 Marius Siigur Elisa Spordiklubi M 27,2

15 Kaspar Jüristo Danske Spordiklubi M 25,6

16 Jürgen Erm Danske Spordiklubi M 24

17 Rain Kivila Elisa Spordiklubi M 22,4

18 Mattis Torn MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 20,8

19 Mark Pedoson Turnit OÜ M 19,2

20 Nils Põldme Nordea M 17,6

21 Joonatan Aruväli Danske Spordiklubi M 16

22 Teimur Israfilov Swedbank M 14,4

23 Elmar Alizada Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS M 12,8

24 Rafael Dihtjar Orkla Eesti AS M 11,2

25 Martin Maasik MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK M 9,6

26 Timo Kark Keskkonnaagentuur M 8

27 Jevgeni Zinovjev Swedbank M 6,4

28 Ederson Pereira Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS M 4,8

29 Taiko Tsirna Telia Spordiklubi M 3,2

30 Roman Puškin Orkla Eesti AS M 1,6

31 Conny Nybäck Nordea M 1,6

32 Furqan Manzoor Stora Enso Eesti M 1,6

33-36 Ivan Piskunov Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS M 1,6

33-36 Jano Järvelaid Elisa Spordiklubi M 1,6

33-36 Holger Part Orkla Eesti AS M 1,6

33-36 Mihhail Krjukov Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS M 1,6

1 Rasmus Mägi SEB M40 70

2 Priit Kolli Elisa Spordiklubi M40 63

3 Kulno Lehismets Vanglateenistus M40 56

4 Raigo Rommot Telia Spordiklubi M40 50,4

5 Aland Suba SEB M40 44,8

6 Alvar Niglas Telia Spordiklubi M40 40,6

7 Oleg Rõžkov Swedbank M40 36,4

8 Kirill Marchuk Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS M40 33,6

9 Marko Tiisler Ravimiamet M40 30,8



Kuldpall'19

Lauatennis

Tulemused_Mehed

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
10 Ott Vaiknemets Swedbank M40 29,4

11 York Zhang Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS M40 28

12 Olar Kaarna Elisa Spordiklubi M40 26,6

13 Aare-Riho Erik Danske Spordiklubi M40 25,2

14 Sergei Tonkonoženko Orkla Eesti AS M40 23,8

15 Hillar Pesti Keskkonnaagentuur M40 22,4

16 Marek Laane Danske Spordiklubi M40 21

17 Peeter Ojaperv Orkla Eesti AS M40 19,6

18 Ardi Kruusimäe Orkla Eesti AS M40 18,2

19 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Spordiklubi M40 16,8

20 Ivo Stolfot MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK M40 15,4

21 Jüri Siitan MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK M40 14

22 Hannes Hanimägi Nordea M40 12,6

23 Rain Pajur Swedbank M40 11,2

24 Aivo Kaljumäe Elisa Spordiklubi M40 9,8

25 Rain Eller Swedbank M40 8,4

26 Ilmar Toomsalu MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK M40 7



Kuldpall'19

Lauatennis

Tulemused_M_paar

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE KP
1 Raigo Rommot - Maksim Sharofost Telia Spordiklubi 60

2 Priit Kolli - Viljar Vahter Elisa Spordiklubi 54

3 Aland Suba - Rasmus Mägi SEB 48

4 Aleksei Gussarov - Oleg Rõžkov Swedbank 43,2

5-8 Marius Pihlak - Priit Kotkas MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK 33,3

5-8 Andres Lepik - Joonatan Aruväli Danske Spordiklubi 33,3

5-8 Ott Vaiknemets - Raido Hallop Swedbank 33,3

5-8 Aare-Riho Erik - Marek Laane Danske Spordiklubi 33,3

9-16 Olgun Cakabey - Rain Pajur Swedbank 22,2

9-16 Kaspar Jüristo - Sander Avingo Danske Spordiklubi 22,2

9-16 Taiko Tsirna - Alvar Niglas Telia Spordiklubi 22,2

9-16 Ergo Veedler - Marius Siigur Elisa Spordiklubi 22,2

9-16 Jürgen Erm - Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Spordiklubi 22,2

9-16 Allan Reinapae - Marko Tiisler Ravimiamet 22,2

9-16 Conny Nybäck - Nils Põldme Nordea 22,2

9-16 Olar Kaarna - Rain Kivila Elisa Spordiklubi 22,2

17-20 Peeter Ojaperv - Sergei Tonkonoženko Orkla Eesti AS 15

17-20 Rafael Dihtjar - Roman Puškin Orkla Eesti AS 15

17-20 Ivo Stolfot - Martin Maasik MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK 15

17-20 Jevgeni Zinovjev - Teimur Israfilov Swedbank 15



Kuldpall'19

Lauatennis

Tulemused

Koht ETTEVÕTE Indiv M.paar N.paar KOKKU KP

1 Swedbank 60 43,2 45 148,2 60

2 SEB 43,2 48 27,75 118,95 54

3 Elisa Spordiklubi 34,8 54 27,75 116,55 48

4 Telia Spordiklubi 48 60 108 43,2

5 MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama SK 38,4 33,3 36 107,7 38,4

6 Vanglateenistus 54 50 104 34,8

7 Danske Spordiklubi 28,8 33,3 27,75 89,85 31,2

8 Orkla Eesti AS 31,2 15 40 86,2 28,8

9 Ravimiamet 25,2 22,2 47,4 26,4

10 Nordea 22,8 22,2 45 25,2

11 Kühne-Nagel IT Service Centre AS 26,4 26,4 24

12 Saint Gobain Glass Estonia 24 24 22,8

13 Keskkonnaagentuur 21,6 21,6 21,6

14 Rahandusministeerium 20,4 20,4 20,4

15 Turnit OÜ 19,2 19,2 19,2

16 Stora Enso Eesti 18 18 18


